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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS. 1922-1923.

The
PUBLIC

DEBT
of
NEW
ZEALAND

on
31st
March,

1923—continued.

Appropriate
Account
and

Authorizing
Act.

Amount
outstanding.
1Due

Date.-Inclpti Amount.Inception
of

Loans.
ton
of

Loans. Year
ending.

It. Im.

Annual
:harge.[AH<1GE. When

payable.

Remarks.

.TE. S.F.

Brought
forward

..
£

£ 66,588,140

£ 66,588,140

%

O',o

£ 3,011,500

SEPARATE
ACCOUNTS—
continued.

!

*
These
loans
form
part
of

the
Public
Debt
in
terms

of
Section
26
(1)
oi
State

Advances
Act,

1913.

State
Advances
Office

Account*
:—

Advances
to

Settlers
Branch, —New

Zealand
Loans
Act,

1908 —State
Advances
Act,

1913

New
Zealand
Consolidated

Stock

l_

Advances
to
Workers

Branch —New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908 —State
Advances
Act,

1913
..r

New
Zealand
Consolidated
Inscribed
«j

Stock

(_

Advances
to

Local
Authorities

Branch —New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908 —State
Advances
Act,

1913.. New
Zealand
Consolidated

Inscribed
-<

Stock

[_

3,731 255,000 3,730 255,
000 7,461 510,000

573,200
1

June,
1924

1

f
1

Nov.,
1929

f

258
>

731
j

1

Feb.,
1963

50,000
f
1

June,
1924

~)

<\

1

Nov.,
1929

j

258,730
I

,Feb;
lm

573,200 3,731
,

223.889
1

31,111 50.000 3,730
r

223,889
I

31,111
31
Mar.,

1915
31
Mar.,

1915
31
Mar.,

1914
31
Mar.,

1915
31
Mar.,

1915
31
Mar.,

1915
31
Mar.,

1914
31
Mar.,

1915
4 4 }< 4 4

22,928 149 10,200 2,000 149
1

June
and
1

Dec.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

1

June
„

1
Dee.

1

May
„

1
Nov.
j

}'

10,200
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

200,000
f
1

June,
1924

1

1

Nov.,
1929

y

517,461
[

,
Feb.,

1963

200,0007,461
t

447,779
{

62,221
31
Mar.,

1915
31
Mar.,

1915
31
-Mar.,

1914
31
Ma,,

1915
4 4

8,000 298
1
June
„

1

Dec

1

May

„
1

Nov.

}*

20,400
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

\
J

I.
(

5,000
,_
10,000 15,000 11,0005.000 17,000 10.00020,000

\

30,000
\

90,000 5,000 5,000 25,000 20,000
31

Mar.,
1918

31
Mar.,

1919
31
Mar.,

1919
31
Mar.,

1917
31

Mar.,
1918

31
Mar.,

1920
31
Mar.,

1920
31

Mar.,
1921

31
Mar.,

1921
31

Mar.,
1922

31
Mar.,

1921
31
Mar.,

1922
31

Mar.,
1923

31
Mar.,

1923
h

600
1

May
and
1
Nov.

Swamp
Land
Drainage
Account: —New

Zealand
Loans
Act,

1908—

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915....■<
(■

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915,
and
Appro -priation

Act,
1918,

Section
46

15,000 15,000 11,0005,000 17,000 10,00020,000 120,000 5,000 5,00025,000 20,000

f
1

May,
1923

46.000
1

Mav,
1924

j

1

May,
1926

I

1

Mav,
1929

f

1

May,
1924

1

May,
1925

1

May,
1925

I

222,000
4

1
Ma-y>

192ti
1

Mav,
1926

1

Mav,
1928

1

May,
1929

J

(_

1

May,
1929

4 41414 4 41

600 495 225 680 400 900
1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

5 41416

5,400 250 225 1,125 1,200
1

May
„

1

Nov.

1
Mav
„

1
Nov.
;

1

Hay
„
1

Nov. '1May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

War
Expensbs

Account
:—

f

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908, —ii

Finance
Act,

1916,
Section
35
(War
j

Expenses)

143,800 1,220,000 4,879,480 46,700 801,550

f
1

Aug.,
1926

1

April,
1930

1

Sept.,
1930

.■7,091,530
J

1

Aug.,
1931

1

Sept.,
1941

J

I

7,091,530

143,800
f

100,000(.1.120,000(4,727.130
r.

152,350 46,700
,

781,500
(.

20,050
ri.
475,

712

<

230,000
(_

6,842 80,518,346
31
Mar.,

1917
31
Mar.,

1917
31

Ma,,
1918

31
Mar.,

1917

31
Ma,,

1918

31
Mar.,

1917
31

Mar.,
1917

31
Mar.,

1918
31

Mar.,
1917

31
Mar.,

1919
31
Mar.,

1919
6 41414141 6 4i4

1

1
.f

8,628
|

54,900
|

219,576
-(

70,915-f 2,802
]

36,070
1

Feb.
and
1

Aug.

1

April
„

1
Oct.
!

,.. „tSinking
fund
1

per
cent.

JIar.
"

1

bept-
payable

on
£7.091,530
for

1923-24.

1
Feb.
„

1

Aug.
JBal.rce

of
£4,736,842
In■ -. -..

.„

perial
Government

Ad- -•"P•vaneesfunded
in
terms
of

Section
8,

Finance
Act,

1922.
Details
of

original

loan
as

fundtd
shown
in

B
-:
[Pt.
II],

1921-22.
§
Annua!
charge
at
end
of
table.

4,712,554$4,712,534J

aL.

§

Carried
forward....'80,518,346

3,490,815

iO,
518,
346
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